contract

Adult Family Home
No Contract

Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
No Contract

No Contract

Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
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FacilityName

A LITTLE PIECE OF HEAVEN

A WATER VIEW ADULT FAMILY HOME
AATMA ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC
ALIANAS HOME CARE

All About Seniors Three

ALL ABOUT SENIORS TWO

ALLIANCE CARE FAMILY HOME INC

AMBER CARE ADULT FAMILY HOME INC

Expanded Community Services, Adult Fam AMEN AFH
Expanded Community Services, Adult Fam AMEN AFH

Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
No Contract

No Contract

Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
No Contract

Adult Family Home

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION ADULT HOME CARE

ANCAS AFH

ANDERSON ADULT FAMILY HOME
ANDERSON ADULT FAMILY HOME II
ANGELINA'S PLACE

Angelina's Place |l

Applewood Adult Family Home LLC
BCM AFH

Bella Vita AFH

BEST CARE

Expanded Community Services, Adult Fam BROADVIEW ADULT FAMILY HOME

Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
No Contract

No Contract

CALDERON ADULT FAMILY HOME INC
CEESAYS ADULT CARE FAMILY HOME
CHARITY AFH 2

Crizhtelle Golden Care Inc

DIAMOND AFH

ECHO LAKE ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC
ENGUERRAS ADULT HOME CARE
EVANS HOME

Everest Adult Family Home LLC
Evergreen Haven Senior Care

Firland Adult Family Home LLC

FOR SENIORS SAKE

LocationAddress

17347 DENSMORE AVE NORTH

19511 23RD AVE NW
14526 6TH AVE NE
2152 NORTH 193RD ST
1435 NW 188TH ST
19860 15TH AVE NW
17217 11TH AVE NE
16239 8TH AVE NE
20408 WHITMAN AVE N
734 N 204TH STREET
14514 STONE AVE N
204 NW 195TH ST
17127 15TH AVE NE
17051 14TH AVE NE
1745 NW 193RD STREET
14842 Wallingford Ave N
16621 Stone Ave N
18519 STONE AVE N
19538 Burke Ave N
15564 8th Ave NE

738 N 203RD ST

16909 4TH AVE NE
15218 12TH AVE NE
18820 8TH AVE NE
15410 12th Ave NE
18570 ASHWORTH AVE N
2149 N 194TH ST

15535 CORLISS AVE N
17629 8TH LANE NE
912 N 196th Ct

15402 NE 12th Ave
19214 Firlands Way N
20157 6TH AVE NE

LocationZipCode

58133
98177
98155
98133
98177
98177
98155
98155
98133
98133
98133
98177
98155
98155
98177
98133
98133
98133
98133
98155
98133
98155
98155
98155
98155
98133
98133
98133
98155
98133
98155
98133
98155



No Contract
No Contract
No Contract
No Contract
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
No Contract
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
No Contract
No Contract
No Contract
No Contract
No Contract
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
No Contract
Adult Family Home
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FOR SENIORS SAKE INC
FOR SENIORS SAKE INC NORTH CITY

19745 10TH AVE NE
19605 10TH AVE NE

GARDEN VIEW RESIDENTIAL CARE FACILITIES IN 1011 NW 177TH PL

GARDEN VIEW RESIDENTIAL CARE FACILITY

17539 10TH AVE NW

GENESIS HOMECARE ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC 1835 N 200TH ST

Getch AFH Shoreline

Gladden Adult Family Home LLC
GOLDEN HILL AFH

GOOD SHEPHERD HOME INC
Good Shepherd Home Inc

Good Shepherd Home Inc

Good Shepherd Home Inc

Good Shepherd Home Inc

Good Shepherd Home on 8th
Grace AFH LLC

HAPPY FAMILY ADULT FAMILY HOME #2
Highland A.F.H. LLC

HILUAY HOME

HILLWOOQOD SENIOR CARE AFH 2 LLC
HILLWOOD SENIOR CARE AFH LLC
Holloway House LLC

Holy Living Adult Family Home LLC
HOME AGAIN

HOME SWEET HOME

INTAL ADULT FAMILY HOME

JCB ADULT FAMILY HOME

JCB Il ADULT FAMILY HOME

JIRAH HOME CARE

JOY ADULT FAMILY HOME

Joy Care Adult Family Home LLC
MAPLE LEAF HOME 1l

MARVI HOME CARE

MILLCREEK AFH III

MNB ADULT FAMILY HOME

18328 8th Ave NW

731 N 204TH ST

16744 ASHWORTH AVE N
200 NW 198TH ST

15503 8TH AVE NE

18361 DAYTON PLACE NORTH
15010 LINDEN AVE N

754 N 203RD STREET
18060 8th Ave NE

19831 WALLINGFORD AVE N
1228 NE 181ST PLACE
16505 N Park Ave N

111 203RD NW

18319 3RD AVENUE NE
19342 FREMONT AVE N
18112 Palatine Ave N
914 NE 172nd PL

18504 2ND AVE NW
16538 25TH AVE NE
16304 25TH PL NE

757 N 200TH ST

19613 LINDEN AVE N
19831 GREENWOOD PL N
15553 27TH AVE NE

774 N 204TH STREET
1721 NE 146TH ST

729 N 203RD ST

17734 2ND PL NE

15804 25TH AVE NE

98155
98155
98177
98177
98133
98177
98133
98133
98177
98155
98133
98133
98133
98155
98133
98155
98133
98177
98155
98133
98133
98155
98177
98155
98155
98133
98133
98133
98155
98133
98155
98133
98155
98155



Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
No Contract
No Contract
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
No Contract
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MOUNTFOREST VIEW

NDEN AFH

NEW LIFE AT STONE AVE AFH LLC
NEW LIFE HOME CARE

NICA ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC
NORTH RIDGE HOUSE

NORTH RIDGE HOUSE

OMNA ADULT FAMILY HOME
Open Arms AFH Inc

Expanded Community Services, Adult Fam Over The Rainbow AFH 2 LLC
Specialized Behavior Support, Expanded C OVER THE RAINBOW AFH LLC

Adult Family Home
No Contract
Adult Family Home

Residence Choice Adult Family Home
RIMAS ADULT FAMILY HOME INC
RIVER OF LIFE HOME CARE

Meaningful Home Based Activities, Adult FSAN ANTONIO LTF INC

Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home
Adult Family Home

SARAUSAD HOMES INC

SARAUSAD HOMES INC.

SHANGRI LA HOME CARE AFH LLC
SHI'S HOME

SHORELINE GARDENS SENIOR CARE
SOUND VIEW ADULT FAMILY HOME
ST ANTHONY AFH #1

ST ANTHONY AFH Il

ST JUDE ADULT FAMILY HOME

ST LUKE AFH

ST MARY'S AFH

ST MARY'S AFH

ST. JOSEPH ADULT FAMILY HOME
STELUTA ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC
SUM'S ADULT FAMILY HOME

Specialized Behavior Support, Expanded C SUNRISE ADULT FAMILY HOME
Expanded Community Services, Adult Fam SUNRISE ADULT FAMILY HOME Il LLC
Meaningful Home Based Activities, Adult FTANYAS ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC

Adult Family Home

THE BERGS ADULT FAMILY HOME

15028 25TH AVE NE
19819 FREMONT AVE N
18824 STONE AVEN
220 NE 175TH ST
20002 20TH AVE NW
20031 6TH AVE NE

745 N 180TH ST

17517 19TH CT NE
2315 N 194th St

16179 MIDVALE AVE N
16325 N PARK AVE N
17400 17th PI NE

1812 N 189TH ST

239 NE 178TH ST
16747 6TH AVE NE
20203-B 20TH AVENUE NW
20203 A 20TH AVENUE NW
104 N 177TH STREET
16529 8TH AVE NE
1233 NE 168TH ST
18025 15TH AVE NW
16108 MIDVALE AVE N
2200 NW 199th St
1219 NE 152ND ST
19136 8th Ave NW
19540 7TH AVE NE

339 NE 163RD STREET
1759 NE 148TH ST

717 N 184TH ST

17916 FREMONT AVE N
1133 N 166TH ST
19121 3RD AVENUE NW
16515 N PARK AVE N
310 NE 174TH ST

98155
98133
98133
98155
98177
98155
98133
98155
98133
98133
98133
98155
98133
98155
98155
98177
98177
98133
98155
98155
98177
98133
98177
98155
98177
98155
98155
98155
98133
98133
98133
98177
98133
98155
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Adult Family Home THE GREAT SHEPHERD'S AFH 2 14511 WALLINGFORD AVE N 98133
Adult Family Home THE GREAT SHEPHERDS AFH 1658 N 145TH ST 98133
Adult Family Home THE GREAT SHEPHERDS AFH 1 14519 WALLINGFORD AVE N 98133
Adult Family Home VAN PATTEN AFH : 16905 STONE AVE N 98133
Adult Family Home VILLA AFH 15520 30TH AVE NE 98155
Adult Family Home Villa Rey Adult Family Home LLC 16748 Corliss Ave N 98133

Adult Family Home WASHINGTON CARE ADULT FAMILY HOME 147 NW 183RD ST 98177





